
2014 Agriculture Career Expo
Name of Company/Organization City State Website:

Raven Industires Various http://ravenind.com

Bell State Bank & Trust Fargo ND https://www.bellbanks.com/

The Brickman Group Various http://brickman.com/

Midwest Machinery Company MN http://www.midwestmachineryco.com/

J. R. Simplot Grand Forks ND http://www.jrsimplot.com

BASF Fargo ND http://www.basf.com/group/corporate/en/content/careers/index

Rob-See-Co Various http://www.robseeco.com/RSC/

AgVenture Various http://agventure.com/

USDA-Farm Service Agency MN http://fsa.usda.gov/FSA/

Green Iron Equipment Ashley, Ellendale ND http://www.greenironequipment.com/default.htm

Centrol Crop Consulting MN http://centrol.com/

Renville Elevator Co. Various http://www.italgraniusa.com/agricharts.php

Monsanto Company Fargo ND http://www.monsanto.com/careers/pages/default.aspx

North Valley Aircraft - Atlas Imagery Valley City ND http://northvalleyaircraft.com/

Remington Seeds LLC Mapleton ND http://www.remingtonseeds.com/

ProBuild ND http://www.probuild.com/

Ardent Mills Various http://www.ardentmills.com/

Bayer CropScience Minot ND http://www.cropscience.bayer.com/

Peace Corps International http://www.peacecorps.gov/

Ellingson Companies Harwood ND http://www.ellingsoncompanies.com

Bunge North America Various http://www.bungenorthamerica.com

Seed Hawk ND http://www.seedhawk.com/careers

Centra Sota Cooperative Various MN http://www.centrasota.com/

Co Bank Various http://www.cobank.com/

Farm Credit Services of Mandan Various ND https://www.farmcreditmandan.com/

Farm Credit Administration Various http://www.fca.gov

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc Various http://www.jennieo.com/careers/

Thunder Seed, Inc. Dilworth MN http://thunderseeds.com/

Pinnacle Stanley/Tioga ND http://www.pinnaclend.com/

Columbia Grain Various http://www.columbiagrain.com/

Opp Construction Fargo ND http://www.oppconstruction.com

CNH Industrial Various http://www.cnhindustrial.com



Prinsco Inc. Willmar MN http://www.prinsco.com

Peterson Farms Seed Harwood ND https://petersonfarmsseed.com/

Nutra-Flo North Sioux City SD http://www.nutra-flo.com

Syngenta Various http://www.syngenta.com

GNP Company St. Cloud, Luverne MN http://www.GNPCompany.com

Cloverdale Foods Co. Mandan ND http://cloverdalefoods.com

AgReliant Genetics Various http://agreliantgenetics.com

First State Bank of North Dakota Casselton, Enderlin ND http://www.fsbnd.com

Helena Chemical Company Various http://www.helenachemical.com/Pages/home.aspx

Bachman's Inc. Minneapolis MN http://www.bachmans.com

FLM+ Minneapolis MN http://www.wideopenthinking.com

NDSU Extension Service ND http://www.ag.ndsu.edu/extension

Basin Electric Power Cooperative Bismarck ND http://www.basinelectric.com

DuPont Pioneer IA http://www.dupont.com/corporate-functions/careers.html

Archer Daniels Midland (ADM) Various http://adm.com/careers

Bank Forward Various ND http://www.bankforward.com

Dacotah Bank ND http://www.dacotahbank.com

Gavilon Various http://www.Gavilon.com

Crop Production Services MN, ND http://www.cpsagu.com/

Land O' Lakes, Inc. Various http://mycoopcareer.com

North Star Community Credit Union Rugby, Grafton ND http://www.northstarccu.com

The Scoular Company Various http://www.scoular.com

Black Gold Farms Grand Forks ND http://blackgoldfarms.com/

Arthur Companies ND http://www.arthurcompanies.com/

First International Bank and Trust Various http://www.firstintlbank.com

Crystal Valley MN http://www.crystalvalley.coop

Quality Seed Genetics ND http://www.qualityseed.com

North Dakota Grain Inspection Fargo ND http://www.graininspection.com

Wakefield Pork, Inc. MN http://www.wakefieldpork.com

Central Minnesota Credit Union MN http://www.mycmcu.org/careers

CHS ND http://chsinc.com

Midwest Poultry Consortium Various http://www.mwpoultry.org

Pipestone System Various http://www.pipestonesystem.com

Specialty Commodities ND http://www.specialtycommodities.com



AgCountry Farm Credit Services Various http://agcountry.com

New Fashion Pork Jackson MN http://www.nfpinc.com

Modern Woodmen Fraternal Financial SD http://www.mwacareers.org

Scheresky Ag Service Max ND http://schereskyag.com

American Crystal Sugar Company MN http://www.crystalsugar.com

Hefty Seed Company ND http://heftyseed.com

RDO Equipment Co. ND http://www.rdoequipment.com

Dow AgroSciences WI http://www.dowagro.com/

Dow AgroSciences - Sales Various http://dowagro.com

AMVC Management Services Langdon ND http://www.amvcms.com

Trinidad Benham Various http://www.trinidadbenham.com

Riverview, LLP Morris MN http://riverviewllp.com

Titan Machinery, Inc Various http://www.titanmachinery.com/

Hormel Foods - Cancelled 9-18 Austin MN http://www.hormelfoods.com/careers

Legend Seeds, Inc. Fargo ND http://www.legendseeds.net

Wheat Growers SD http://wheatgrowers.com

Gooseneck Implement ND http://www.gooseneckimplement.com

West Central Ag Services Ulen MN http://www.westcentralag.com

Cargill Various http://www.cargill.com


